
0−003130−F00−003130−L0 MG531−10, B2_24
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B(λ) = 0,4 [ y−(λ) − z−(λ) ] 

400 500 600 700
−6

−4

−2

  0

  2

  4

Blau

Gelb



0−013130−F00−013130−L0 MG531−11, B2_24
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B(λ) relative YB-Buntwerte
lineare Spektrum-Empfindlichkeit
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0−103130−F00−103130−L0 MG531−12, B2_24

Wellenlänge λ /nm

B(λ) relative YB-Buntwerte
lineare Spektrum-Empfindlichkeit

B(λ) = 0,4 [ y−(λ) − z−(λ) ] 
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0−113130−F00−113130−L0 MG531−13, B2_24

Wellenlänge λ /nm

B(λ) relative YB-Buntwerte
lineare Spektrum-Empfindlichkeit

B(λ) = 0,4 [ y−(λ) − z−(λ) ] 
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